National Park

1998 Visitor Use Summary

Recreation Visits
Recreation Hours
Non-Recreation Visits
Non-Recreation Hours
Recreation Visitor Days
Non-Recreation Visitor Days
Concessioner Lodging
Concessioner Camping
Tent Campers

Recreation Vehicle Campers
Backcountry

Miscellaneous (Group)
Non-Recreation Overnights

Total Overnight Stays
By Park Type

National Battlefields
National Battlefield Parks
National Historic Sites
National Historical Parks
National Lakeshores
National Memorials
National Military Parks
National Monuments
Parks Other

National Parks

National Parkways
National Preserves
National Recreation Areas
National Reserves
National Rivers

National Seashores
National Wild and Scenic Rivers

286,739,115

1,273,482,216

148,897,805
83,637,480
106,123,518
6,969,790
3,612,940
1,078,800
3,457,825
2,630,972
2,056,747
2,770,478
563,326
16,171,088

1,432,180
2,107,177
10,410,358
25,198,829
4,098,943
29,415,532
5,707,893
23,581,364
9,075,497
64,461,974
32,816,485
1,571,878
52,973,169
60,827
4,253,341
18,521,892
1,051,956
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